Bern By Night 2019 / 2020 - Contest #2

K

13. Dez. 2019

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE
Kurz (K) 5.1 km/150 m/11 Posten (72)
Rang Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort
1. Ruch Martina 1994 Eggiwil
2. HolerLisa 1994 Méhlin
3. Lubasch Mischa 1997  Meiringen
4. Probst Marc 1969 Belp
5. Zimmermann Roger 1968 Vilars
6. Fasel Thomas 1990 Dddingen
7. Schaffner Beat 1973  Innerberg
8. Moser Vera 2002 Konolfingen
9. Probst Anja 2000 Belp
10.  Schaffner Martin 1966  Othmarsingen
11.  Herzig Andreas 1982  Oberdorf (SO)
12.  Bertschinger Thalia 1993 Bern
13. Huni Corina 2001  Seftigen
14.  Aebi Bettina 1990 Bern
15.  Jakob Fabienne 2000 Biberist
16.  Weber Salome 1993 Langenthal
17.  Koenig Thomas 1967  Zollikofen
18.  Egger Thomas 1964  Schnottwil
19.  Schnyder Adrian 1971 Bern
20. Favre Kerria 1994 La Sarraz
21.  Kobel Matthias 1965 Langnau
22. Jakob Beat 1967 Biberist
23. Hadorn Daniel 1969 Fahmni
24.  Kobel Daniel 1961 Laupen BE
25.  Roth Merline 1994  Liestal
26. Hamel Justine 2005 Métiers
27.  Schmuki Aline 2005 Biel/Bienne
28.  Aebersold Simona 1998 Briigg BE
29. Fricker Vanessa 1996 Aarau
30. Jakob Jana 2005 Biberist
31.  Sterchi Leonie 2004  Niederhinigen
32. Haldemann Bruno 1975 Boll
33.  Schafer Loriane 2001 Corjolens
34.  Wellenreiter Celine 2001  Steffisburg
35.  Gehriger Peter 1965 Lotzwil
36. Meyer Samuel Elite 1988 Bern
37.  Aebi Fritz 1957  Oberonz
38. Bernhard Stephan 1965 Willadingen
39.  Schnyder Elia 2005 Bern
39.  van der Burgt Anouk 2003 Cottens FR
41.  Cudré-Mauroux Laurine 2004  Autigny
42.  Schafer Leonard 1961 Marly
43. Habegger Peter 1959  Oetwil am See

Grossaffoltern | Homet 1:10'000

Verein

OLG Skandia / ol norska
OLK Fricktal

OLV Hindelbank

OLG Bern / ol norska
ANCO

OLC Omstrom Sense
OLG Bern

ol norska

OLG Bern / ol norska
OLK Piz Hasi

OLG Kakowa

OLG Thun

OLG Thun

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
Bucheggberger OL
OLV Langenthal

OLG Bern

ol norska/ol.biel.seeland
OLC Omstrom Sense
CO Lausanne-Jorat
OLG Skandia
Bucheggberger OL

ol norska

OLG Bern

OLV Baselland

ANCO

ol.biel.seeland
ol.biel.seeland

OLK Argus
Bucheggberger OL

ol norska

ol norska

CA Rosé

OLG Thun
ol.biel.seeland

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLV Hindelbank

OLC Omstrom Sense
CA Rosé

CA Rosé

OLC Omstrom Sense
OLG Stafa

Remo Ruch

Laufzeit

35:24
37:31
37:54
38:03
38:46
38:52
38:54
38:56
38:59
39:00
39:02
41:02
41:38
41:39
41:40
41:46
42:00
42:45
43:40
44:20
46:03
46:22
46:33
46:49
47:53
48:35
48:46
48:53
49:26
49:35
49:37
49:40
49:41
50:47
50:53
52:52
53:34
53:39
53:43
53:43
53:44
54:13
54:15

ORware / 15. Dez. 2019 22:49:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bern By Night 2019 / 2020 - Contest #2

K - Seite 2

Nacht-OL

RANGLISTE
Kurz (K) 5.1 km/150 m/11 Posten (72) (Fortsetzung)

Rang Name Vorname

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
3.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Eglin Irene
Blattner Martin
Drapp Axel
Schafer Peggy
Perret Grégoire

Aebischer Bernhard

Julmy Nathalie
Scala Renato
Ruch Stefan
Kaufmann Nils
Rovere Julien

Guyot Jean-Claude

Ruchel Isabel
Zurcher Judith

Christen Susanne

Hachler Romeo
Wachter This

von Niederhausern Ruth
Leuenberger André

Ruegsegger Ueli
Alabor Erik

Alabor Finn
Dick Andreas
Dick Viviane
Fluckiger Rolf

Wood Anna + Kevin Savage
Kessler Sébastien

Leu Tim
Ramos Dorian

Jg

1975
1966
1965
1971
1968
1961
1990
1945
1967
2004
2003
1949
2003
1968
1970
1970
1966
1977
1955
1966
1966

2006
1972
2005
1968

2003
1985
2003

Wohnort

Burgdorf
Ostermundigen
Aarberg
Corjolens
Fontaines
Schmitten FR
Dudingen
Worb

Eggiwil

Bern

Bern

Les Geneveys-sur-Cof
Arlesheim
Kernenried
Niederosch
Lenzburg
Bern

Suberg
Aarwangen
Luterbach
Biel-Benken

Biel-Benken
Suberg
Suberg
Kirchberg
Biel/Bienne
Neyruz FR
Ortschwaben
Oberburg

13. Dez. 2019

Grossaffoltern | Homet 1:10'000

Remo Ruch

Verein Laufzeit
bussola ok 54:16
54:18

OLG Bern 54:20
CA Rosé 57:38
ANCO 57:56
OLC Omstrom Sense 1.02:27
OLC Omstrom Sense 1:04:38
OLG Bern 1:10:25
OLG Skandia 1:10:27
OLG Bern 1:10:57
OLG Bern 1:10:57
ANCO 1:16:27
OLV Baselland 1:16:29
OLV Hindelbank 1:17:32
OLV Hindelbank 1:17:33
OLK Argus 1:26:36
OLG Bern 1:36:32
UBOL 1:39:08
OLG Herzogenbuchsee 1:41:58
TV Luterbach / OLG Biberist SC 1:49:06
OLG Kakowa 2:00:01
OLG Kakowa 1 Po falsch
OLG Bern / UBOL 1 Po falsch
OLG Bern / UBOL 1 Po falsch
OLV Hindelbank 1 Po falsch
aufgegeben

CA Rosé 1 Po falsch
OLG Bern 1 Po falsch
OLV Hindelbank aufgegeben

ORware / 15. Dez. 2019 22:49:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bern By Night 2019 / 2020 - Contest #2

L

13. Dez. 2019

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE

Lang (L) 6.5km/220 m/13 Posten (48)

Rang Name Vorname

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
26.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

PN W =

Hadorn Joey
Aebersold Fabian
Werren Ueli
Hellmaller Sven
Hubmann Daniel
Meier Christoph
Geissbuhler Jonas
Buchs Pascal
Egger Jonas
Pezzati Tobia
Kaiser Marius
Zbinden Chamuel
Hagler Kaspar
Polsini Tino
Soguel Archibald
Sterchi Tobias
Ullmann Silvan
Schonleber Jannis
Waeber Tibor
Rulka Miron
Wenger Simon
Miller Dominic
Krahenbiihl Patrick
Hamel Simon
Dubach Simon
Bloch Florian
Diener Lukas
Giezendanner Reto
Niggli Simone
Schwab Alexander
Birge David

Rass Simon

Niggli Matthias
Khlebnikov Philipp
Schafer Elias
Klauser Daniel
Schmuki Jan
Steinlin Gaudenz
Nussbaum Simon
Favre Jérdme
Matthaus Kaspar
Wichoud Jérémie
Mazuez Mathieu

Jg

1997
2000
1994
1995
1983
1993
1987
1997
1994
1996
1999
1999
1988
1999
1996
2002
1998
1996
2003
2001
1994
2003
1995
2002
1996
2001
1992
2000
1978
1988
1989
1980
1973
1995
2004
1981
2002
1975
2003
1983
2004
2001
1986

Wohnort

Fahrni b. Thun
Briigg BE
Riedstatt
Speicher
Bremgarten b. Bern
Lausen

Bern

Les Hauts-Geneveys
Burgdorf

Sagno
Starrkirch-Wil
Munchenstein
Olten
Gelterkinden
Neuchatel
Niederhunigen
Nidau

Lupsingen
Chézard-St-Martin
Solothurn
Schliern b. Koniz
Thun
Thunstetten
Mobtiers

Barn und Chonufinge
Olten

Bern
Fraubrunnen
Munsingen
Oberbuchsiten
Bern
Munchenbuchsee
Munsingen
Neuchatel

Marly

Bern

Biel/Bienne

Bern

Lyss

La Sarraz
Schwarzenburg
Epalinges

Koniz

Grossaffoltern | Homet 1:10'000

Verein

ol norska
ol.biel.seeland

ol norska / OLG Bern
OLG Welsikon

OL Regio Wil

OLV Baselland

ol norska / OLG Huttwil
ANCO

OLV Hindelbank
SCOM Mendrisio

OL Regio Olten

OLV Baselland

OLV Baselland

OLV Baselland
ANCO

ol norska
ol.biel.seeland

OLV Baselland/Kakowa
ANCO

OLG Biberist SO
OLG Bern / ol norska
OLG Thun

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
ANCO

ol norska

OL Regio Olten

OLG Bern / ol norska
OLV Hindelbank
OLV Hindelbank/ol norska
OL Regio Olten

OLC Omstrom Sense
OLG Bern

ol norska

ANCO

OLC Omstrom Sense
OLG Rymenzburg
ol.biel.seeland

UBOL / OLG Bern
ol.biel.seeland

CO Lausanne-Jorat
OLG Bern

CO Lausanne-Jorat
OLG Bern / UBOL

Remo Ruch

Laufzeit

36:26
37:56
38:01
38:10
38:22
38:24
38:25
38:29
38:29
38:29
38:32
38:40
40:03
40:25
40:29
40:34
40:37
41:37
42:30
42:35
42:40
42:46
43:01
43:56
44:07
45:06
45:06
45:06
45:09
45:14
46:13
46:16
47:45
47:48
47:53
48:01
48:19
48:33
49:35
51:26
52:48
53:22
53:23

ORware / 15. Dez. 2019 22:49:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Bern By Night 2019 / 2020 - Contest #2

L - Seite 2

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE

Lang (L) 6.5km/220 m/13 Posten (48) (Fortsetzung)

Rang Name Vorname

44. Schmutz Pascal
45. Hadorn Kim
46. Bachler Erich

Baud Loic
Blaise Mathias

Jg

2004
1999
1967

2002
1998

Wohnort

Hessigkofen
Fahrni b. Thun
Olten

Villars-le-Terroir
Lentigny

13. Dez. 2019

Grossaffoltern | Homet 1:10'000

Remo Ruch

Verein Laufzeit
Bucheggberger OL 1:00:21
ol norska 1:02:44
Omstrom/OLRegioOlten 1:02:56
CO Lausanne-Jorat Posten fehlen
CA Rosé aufgegeben

ORware / 15. Dez. 2019 22:49:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch



